
May 2018 Travel Report

Name Airfare Lodging  Per Diem
Registratio

n fees Ferry/Boat
Car Rental
&/or Taxi Total

Amount
to be

reimburse
d

Funding Reason

Lauren Burch $869.22 $685.80 $148.00 $200.00 $389.87 $2,292.89
100.649.512.

420
Austin Job
Fairs

State Track
Meet $4,933.74 $1,458.15 $300.00 $468.00 $252.78 $7,412.67

100.649.700.
420/425

State
Track
Meet

Post Secondary
Trip $10,726.20 $1,254.82 $945.74 $126.00 $542.78 $13,595.54 $6,137.06

261.649.100.
425

271.649.160.
425

100.649100.
425

360.649.100.
425

Totals $16,529.16 $3,398.77 $1,393.74 $200.00 $594.00 $1,185.43 $23,301.10 $6,137.06


