May 2018 Travel Report

Name	Airfare	Lodging	Per Diem	Registratio n fees		Car Rental &/or Taxi	Total	Amount to be reimburse	Funding	Reason
Lauren Burch	\$869.22	\$685.80	\$148.00	\$200.00		\$389.87	\$2,292.89		100.649.512. 420	Austin Job Fairs
State Track Meet	\$4,933.74	\$1,458.15	\$300.00		\$468.00	\$252.78	\$7,412.67		100.649.700. 420/425	
Post Secondary Trip	\$10,726.20	\$1,254.82	\$945.74		\$126.00	\$542.78	\$13,595.54		261.649.100. 425 271.649.160. 425 100.649100. 425 360.649.100. 425	
Totals	\$16,529.16	\$3,398.77	\$1,393.74	\$200.00	\$594.00	\$1,185.43	\$23,301.10	\$6,137.06		